QVAR-5B2; CHARGING CONTROL BOARD
3AXD50000509201
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Product ID: 3AXD50000509201
ABB Type Designation: QVAR-5B2
Catalog Description: QVAR-5B2; CHARGING CONTROL BOARD
Long Description: QVAR-5B2
Display Name: 3AXD50000509201
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation: QVAR-5B2
CN8: 85049090
Country or Territory of Origin: United States
China
Customs Tariff Number: 85049090
Frame Size: Undefined
Gross Volume: 0.72 dm³
Gross Weight: 0.31 kg
1/33AXD50000509201
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/13All rights reserved.
HS Code: 850490 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF; SOUND
RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE AND SOUND RECORDERS AND
REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical
transformers, static converters (for example, rectifiers) and inductors;Parts
Invoice Description: CHARGING CONTROL BOARD
Made To Order: No
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Order Multiple: 1 piece
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 100 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.31 kg
Package Level 1 Height: 40 mm
Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 180 mm
Part Type: New
Product Name: CHARGING CONTROL BOARD
Product Net Depth / Length: 100 mm
Product Net Height: 40 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.31 kg
Product Net Width: 180 mm
Product Type: Spare_Parts
Quote Only: No
Selling Unit of Measure: piece
Stocked At (Warehouses): Wickliffe, Ohio, United States
Finland
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Finland
Bangalore, India
Technical Information: Charging control board used in ACS880-14/34, ACH580-34, ACQ580-34
400V / 500V drive modules manufactured after May 2021.
WEEE B2C / B2B: Business To Business
WEEE Category: Product Not in WEEE Scope
Categories
Parts & Services > Drives > Services > Spares and Consumables > Parts
2/33AXD50000509201
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/13All rights reserved.
3/33AXD50000509201
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/13All rights reserved.